BAMRR Conference Agenda

08.45

9.15

09.30-09:55

09.55-10:25

10.25-10:45

10.45-11:15

11.15-11:40

11.40-11:55

11.55-12:10

12.10-12:30

12.30-13:00

13.00-14:00

14:00

14.15-14:45

14.45-15:10

15.10-15:40

15.40-16:15

16.15-16:30
16.30

www.BAMRR.org
British Association of MRI Radiographer
Saturday 3" October 2015 London

Registration
Welcome - Chair David Reed, BAMRR President 2015

DWI myeloma
Erica Scurr, Lead MRI Supt Radiographer, Royal Marsden NHS FT

Back to the Future — History of MRI
Dr Donald McRobbie Co Author of MRI, Picture to Proton

Bitesize physics — Gradients and Waves:
Matthew Benbow, BAMRR Newsletter Editor , Royal Bournemouth Hospital

Break

It’'s a dog’s life:
Denise Newsom, BAMRR Safety Officer

Pro-offered Papers Guest Speakers

Evaluation of online MRI information for 7-11 year olds.
Ruth Avery, South Mead Hospital

Implementation of an MRI Proctography service
Zoe Lingham, Spire Cardiff Hospital

Claustrophobia and MRI
Kath Tyler, The Walton Centre, Liverpool

BAMRR AGM — Members only
Lunch
Welcome back - Chair Jill McKenna, BAMRR President Elect 2016

Hot Safety Topics and discussion
Denise Newsom, BAMRR Safety Officer

MRI Radiographer Reporting
Helen Estall, BAMRR Membership Secretary University Hospitals Leicester

Risks of acoustic noise in the MR environment
David Price, Clinical Scientist, UCLH NHS Trust

MR compatible pacemakers
Alison Fletcher, Principal Radiographer, Papworth Hospital

Discussion of the day and prizes
Close and Thanks






