

www.BAMRR.org

British Association of MRI Radiographer

BAMRR Conference Agenda Saturday 3rd October 2015 London

08.45	Registration				
9.15	Welcome - Chair David Reed, BAMRR President 2015				
09.30-09:55	DWI myeloma Erica Scurr, Lead MRI Supt Radiographer, Royal Marsden NHS FT				
09.55-10:25	Back to the Future – History of MRI Dr Donald McRobbie Co Author of MRI, Picture to Proton				
10.25-10:45	Bitesize physics – Gradients and Waves: Matthew Benbow, <i>BAMRR Newsletter Editor</i> , Royal Bournemouth Hospital				
10.45-11:15	Break				
11.15-11:40	It's a dog's life: Denise Newsom, BAMRR Safety Officer				
	Pro-offered Papers Guest Speakers				
11.40-11:55	Evaluation of online MRI information for 7-11 year olds. Ruth Avery, South Mead Hospital				
11.55-12:10	Implementation of an MRI Proctography service Zoe Lingham, Spire Cardiff Hospital				
12.10-12:30	Claustrophobia and MRI Kath Tyler, The Walton Centre, Liverpool				
12.30-13:00	BAMRR AGM – Members only				
13.00-14:00	Lunch				
14:00	Welcome back - Chair Jill McKenna, BAMRR President Elect 2016				
14.15-14:45	Hot Safety Topics and discussion Denise Newsom, BAMRR Safety Officer				
14.45-15:10	MRI Radiographer Reporting Helen Estall, BAMRR Membership Secretary University Hospitals Leicester				
15.10-15:40	Risks of acoustic noise in the MR environment David Price, Clinical Scientist, UCLH NHS Trust				
15.40-16:15	MR compatible pacemakers Alison Fletcher, Principal Radiographer, Papworth Hospital				
16.15-16:30	Discussion of the day and prizes				
16.30	Close and Thanks				